
Date: 
YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB BILLINGS MT

2023 White Buffalo
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

08/26/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.462 0.308 0.166 0.290 0.288 0.327Rodney Brown207 0.2758

2 0.419 0.217 0.345 0.283 0.187 0.374Dave Hellekson208 0.2812

3 0.293 0.269 0.337 0.271 0.350 0.299Richard Lynn213 0.3052

4 0.145 0.295 0.401 0.384 0.251 0.293Tyrel Lynn111 0.3248

5 5.000 0.397 0.205 0.165 0.503 0.388Jack Foster201 0.3316

6 0.345 0.362 0.359 0.365 0.409 0.233Brendan Kristiansen203 0.3456

7 0.321 0.367 0.401 0.291 0.321 0.379Ernie Martin110 0.3518

8 0.186 0.377 0.281 0.396 0.327 0.401Roger Schuppe102 0.3564

9 0.196 0.280 0.253 0.511 0.282 0.484Lynn Dooley209 0.3620

10 0.326 0.472 0.523 0.195 0.381 0.525Patrick Auer114 0.4192

11 0.608 0.243 0.538 0.350 0.660 0.388Weldon Yoder205 0.4358

12 0.169 0.325 0.397 0.717 0.614 0.230Justin Young106 0.4566 T1

13 0.372 0.307 0.466 0.435 0.562 0.513Ron Fields104 0.4566 T2

14 0.346 0.322 0.172 0.494 0.793 0.531Rob Seeley112 0.4624

15 0.375 0.633 0.487 0.237 0.374 0.587Tom Hooper211 0.4636

16 5.000 0.338 0.398 0.474 0.636 0.732Ray Becker108 0.5156

201   Foster, Jack   0.165Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.145 0.217 0.166 0.165 0.187 0.230
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Date: 
YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB BILLINGS MT

2023 White Buffalo
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

08/26/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.570 0.586 0.531 0.595 0.537Rodney Brown207 0.2819

2 0.321 1.062 0.434 0.624 0.416Tom Hooper211 0.2857

3 0.576 0.573 0.436 0.507 0.769Jack Foster201 0.2861

4 0.905 0.488 0.659 0.249 0.854Roger Schuppe102 0.3155

5 0.862 1.323 0.480 0.793 0.316Richard Lynn213 0.3774

6 0.919 1.024 0.757 0.582 0.503Lynn Dooley209 0.3785

7 1.061 0.552 1.199 0.589 0.427Dave Hellekson208 0.3828

8 0.926 1.063 0.785 0.873 0.711Tyrel Lynn111 0.4358

9 1.006 0.692 1.327 0.556 0.998Brendan Kristiansen203 0.4579

10 0.765 0.844 0.771 0.634 1.674Weldon Yoder205 0.4688

11 0.967 0.505 0.893 1.440 0.909Justin Young106 0.4714

12 0.953 1.131 0.981 0.706 1.201Ernie Martin110 0.4972

13 1.411 1.051 1.172 1.087 0.648Patrick Auer114 0.5369 T1

14 0.813 1.343 1.261 1.109 0.843Ron Fields104 0.5369 T2

15 1.327 1.020 1.104 1.290 1.111Ray Becker108 0.5852

16 0.904 1.487 1.162 0.807 1.942Rob Seeley112 0.6302

102   Schuppe, Roger   0.249Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.321 0.488 0.434 0.249 0.316
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Region:  Northwest
YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB,  BILLINGS MT

LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 White Buffalo

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

08/26/2023 - 08/27/2023
Light Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2758 0.2819Rodney Brown 0.27891
0.3316 0.2861Jack Foster 0.30892
0.2812 0.3828Dave Hellekson 0.33203

0.3564 0.3155Roger Schuppe 0.33594
0.3052 0.3774Richard Lynn 0.34135
0.3620 0.3785Lynn Dooley 0.37036

0.4636 0.2857Tom Hooper 0.37477
0.3248 0.4358Tyrel Lynn 0.38038
0.3456 0.4579Brendan Kristiansen 0.40179

0.3518 0.4972Ernie Martin 0.424510
0.4358 0.4688Weldon Yoder 0.452311
0.4566 0.4714Justin Young 0.464012

0.4192 0.5369Patrick Auer 0.478013
0.4566 0.5369Ron Fields 0.496714
0.4624 0.6302Rob Seeley 0.546315

0.5156 0.5852Ray Becker 0.550416

Total Shooters 16
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Date: 
YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB BILLINGS MT

2023 White Buffalo
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

08/27/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.213 0.201 0.213 0.158 0.146Rodney Brown207 0.1862

2 0.311 0.238 0.260 0.413 0.282Richard Lynn213 0.3008

3 0.228 0.287 0.323 0.278 0.401Tom Hooper211 0.3034

4 0.403 0.276 0.213 0.364 0.313Jack Foster201 0.3138

5 0.324 0.318 0.251 0.423 0.385Tom Kekich105 0.3402

6 0.408 0.296 0.320 0.426 0.384Roger Schuppe102 0.3668

7 0.270 0.438 0.335 0.272 0.536Justin Young106 0.3702

8 0.308 0.338 0.321 0.360 0.530Ray Becker108 0.3714

9 0.310 0.166 0.489 0.428 0.504Ernie Martin110 0.3794

10 0.377 0.517 0.372 0.423 0.325Lynn Dooley209 0.4028

11 0.425 0.773 0.235 0.278 0.305Brendan Kristiansen203 0.4032

12 0.598 0.369 0.479 0.374 0.360Weldon Yoder205 0.4360

13 0.409 0.485 0.296 0.804 0.218Bruce Largent206 0.4424

14 0.428 0.450 0.638 0.339 0.470Tyrel Lynn111 0.4650

15 0.339 0.422 0.383 0.609 0.780Scott Wendt109 0.5066

16 0.313 0.467 0.597 0.555 0.620Patrick Auer114 0.5104

17 0.308 0.689 1.794 0.313 0.397Rob Seeley112 0.7002

18 1.029 0.727 0.825 0.582 0.771Robert Rodriguez210 0.7868

19 0.198 4.000 0.278 0.372 0.254Ryan Lienemann202 1.0204

20 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000Ron Fields104 5.0000

207   Brown, Rodney   0.146Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.198 0.166 0.213 0.158 0.146
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Date: 
YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB BILLINGS MT

2023 White Buffalo
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

08/27/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.623 0.643 0.309 0.355 0.318Tyrel Lynn111 0.2248

2 0.496 0.735 0.294 0.368 0.390Bruce Largent206 0.2283

3 0.599 0.204 0.306 1.066 0.395Richard Lynn213 0.2570

4 0.430 0.630 0.644 0.363 0.722Ryan Lienemann202 0.2789

5 0.548 0.549 0.586 0.684 0.550Tom Hooper211 0.2917

6 0.512 0.431 0.693 0.515 0.813Roger Schuppe102 0.2964

7 0.642 0.435 0.765 0.942 0.188Rodney Brown207 0.2972

8 0.569 0.433 0.365 0.853 0.759Ernie Martin110 0.2979

9 0.495 0.683 0.502 0.676 0.723Brendan Kristiansen203 0.3079

10 0.419 0.590 0.709 0.841 0.683Jack Foster201 0.3242

11 0.541 0.698 0.399 0.720 0.898Tom Kekich105 0.3256

12 0.556 0.919 0.655 0.584 0.694Lynn Dooley209 0.3408

13 0.832 0.647 0.896 0.773 0.499Patrick Auer114 0.3647

14 0.568 1.005 0.709 0.886 0.584Justin Young106 0.3752

15 0.440 0.798 1.196 0.849 0.482Scott Wendt109 0.3765

16 0.439 0.846 0.695 1.475 0.576Ray Becker108 0.4031

17 0.665 1.160 0.918 0.913 0.377Rob Seeley112 0.4033

18 1.135 0.863 0.832 0.970 1.394Weldon Yoder205 0.5194

19 1.436 1.599 1.915 1.748 1.800Robert Rodriguez210 0.8498

20 1.245 0.723 0.999 5.000 5.000Ron Fields104 1.2967

207   Brown, Rodney   0.188Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.419 0.204 0.294 0.355 0.188
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Region:  Northwest
YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB,  BILLINGS MT

HV5-100 HV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 White Buffalo

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

08/26/2023 - 08/27/2023
Heavy Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.1862 0.2972Rodney Brown 0.24171
0.3008 0.2570Richard Lynn 0.27892
0.3034 0.2917Tom Hooper 0.29753

0.3138 0.3242Jack Foster 0.31904
0.3668 0.2964Roger Schuppe 0.33165
0.3402 0.3256Tom Kekich 0.33296

0.4424 0.2283Bruce Largent 0.33547
0.3794 0.2979Ernie Martin 0.33868
0.4650 0.2248Tyrel Lynn 0.34499

0.4032 0.3079Brendan Kristiansen 0.355510
0.4028 0.3408Lynn Dooley 0.371811
0.3702 0.3752Justin Young 0.372712

0.3714 0.4031Ray Becker 0.387313
0.5104 0.3647Patrick Auer 0.437614
0.5066 0.3765Scott Wendt 0.441515

0.4360 0.5194Weldon Yoder 0.477716
0.7002 0.4033Rob Seeley 0.551817
1.0204 0.2789Ryan Lienemann 0.649718

0.7868 0.8498Robert Rodriguez 0.818319
5.0000 1.2967Ron Fields 3.148420

Total Shooters 20
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Region:  Northwest
YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB,  BILLINGS MT

HV5-100 HV5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 White Buffalo

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

08/26/2023 - 08/27/2023
Two Gun Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.1862 0.2972 0.2758 0.2819Rodney Brown 0.26031
0.3008 0.2570 0.3052 0.3774Richard Lynn 0.31012
0.3138 0.3242 0.3316 0.2861Jack Foster 0.31393

0.3668 0.2964 0.3564 0.3155Roger Schuppe 0.33384
0.3034 0.2917 0.4636 0.2857Tom Hooper 0.33615
0.4650 0.2248 0.3248 0.4358Tyrel Lynn 0.36266

0.4028 0.3408 0.3620 0.3785Lynn Dooley 0.37107
0.4032 0.3079 0.3456 0.4579Brendan Kristiansen 0.37878
0.3794 0.2979 0.3518 0.4972Ernie Martin 0.38169

0.3702 0.3752 0.4566 0.4714Justin Young 0.418410
0.5104 0.3647 0.4192 0.5369Patrick Auer 0.457811
0.4360 0.5194 0.4358 0.4688Weldon Yoder 0.465012

0.3714 0.4031 0.5156 0.5852Ray Becker 0.468813
0.7002 0.4033 0.4624 0.6302Rob Seeley 0.549014
5.0000 1.2967 0.4566 0.5369Ron Fields 1.822515

Total Shooters 15
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